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Operating Income

Retail (Domestic)
Solutions (Domestic)
China Area (Global)
Mekong Area (Global)
Malay Area (Global)

Operating Profit

22/02

213,578

178,847

15,743

72,416

49,980

23/02  24/02 | 25/02

167,877 172,920 193,379 Million yen
176,358 190,710 192,500 Million yen
22,462 30,638 35,596 Million yen
86,020 89,929 95,779 Million yen
60,901 72,993 91,139 Million yen

Retail (Domestic)

Solutions (Domestic)
China Area (Global)
Mekong Area (Global)

Malay Area (Global)

8,090

17,836

5,530

15,298

3,872 4,699 10,503 Million yen
14,287 8,362 9,808 Million yen
7,716 8,797 9,319 Million yen
18,997 15,878 16,007 Million yen

Million yen

Share of Operating Profit *Elimination of intracompany transactions

Domestic

Global




